Orifice Plate Flowmeters
M410 Orifice Plate and Carrier Assembly
Local regulation may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification. TIS 8.200 US 09.99
DESCRIPTION
The M410 Orifice Plate and Carrier assembly is a primary flow element
consisting of a tab handled square edged orifice plate and optional carrier.
The orifice plate is designed and manufactured to meet the requirements of

Spirax Sarco M410 Orifice plate primary element with/without optional
carrier assembly conforming to ASME-MFC-3M.
HOW TO ORDER
1- Spirax Sarco M410 orifice plate and carrier assembly.
Important note: In order that a correctly sized orifice plate can be
supplied, it is essential that full details of the installation and estimated
flow rates are supplied to Spirax Sarco. This is best done using an
orifice plate customer data sheet (TIS 8.203) info available from
Spirax Sarco.
NOTES:
1: Dimension C is 1 inch for all sizes.
2: For line sizes 1" to 10", orifice plate thickness T is 3mm, 12" and
above, T is 6mm.
3: Gaskets are 1.6 mm thick.
4: For line sizes up to 14", carrier assembly thickness B is 82mm,
16" and above, B is 85mm.
5: Maximum weights shown are based on ANSI 600 flanges.
B
(Note 4)